Meal Allowance 1500 1500

Broadband Allowance 600 600

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

NET BONUS PAYMENT RECOVERY 35000

Total Earnings (Rs): 81067 81067 Total Deductions (Rs): 37000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 44067

(Rupees Forty Four Thousand Sixty Seven)

Cost to the company details as on March 2025

ANNUAL BASIC 174996

ANNUAL HRA 87504

ANNUAL  CONVEYANCE 0

ANNUAL  LTA 29172

ANNUAL STATUTORY BONUS 35004

ANNUAL SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 143328

ANNUAL NPS 0

ANNUAL GRATUITY 8400

ANNUAL COMPANY PF 21600